
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Boys Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Charlevoix                 Team Points -131-
1 994 1 Hunter EATON 11 15:30.8 4:59

10 995 7 Ryder HOPKINS 11 15:58.4 5:08
19 998 12 Matthew SOLOMON 12 16:10.2 5:12
57 993 35 Maxwell DRENTH 11 16:36.5 5:20

119 997 76 Aurie SELPH 10 17:12.2 5:32
138 996 (89) Jacob MULADORE 10 17:23.6 5:35
190 999 (127) Jacob VEURINK 12 18:00.4 5:47

2.  Lansing Catholic                 Team Points -138-
32 1065 17 Lucas GATES 12 16:16.5 5:14
42 1069 24 James TENNES 11 16:27.5 5:17
45 1063 26 Everett BEACH 11 16:28.3 5:18
52 1066 31 Téo KRUMM 11 16:34.3 5:20
65 1068 40 Grady RICHEY 10 16:41.6 5:22

143 1067 (93) Carson POTTER 10 17:25.2 5:36
194 1064 (130) Blaise DEMKO 12 18:02.2 5:48

3.  Jackson Lumen Christi                 Team Points -143-
11 1045 8 Gibson SHORE 12 15:59.2 5:08
46 1042 27 Rocky BOLTON 11 16:28.9 5:18
49 1043 29 Soren CROSTHWAITE 10 16:32.7 5:19
62 1046 38 Peter SOLTIS 12 16:39.1 5:21
66 1044 41 Avery MORROW 11 16:43.1 5:22

152 1048 (101) Jude WENTZLOFF 10 17:30.1 5:38
173 1047 (115) Karl SWAGER 12 17:47.5 5:43

4.  Ithaca                 Team Points -165-
15 1038 10 Jacob MANKEY 12 16:06.5 5:11
22 1040 13 Landen STYKA 12 16:13.8 5:13
51 1037 30 Evan MACLAREN 11 16:33.0 5:19
71 1041 46 Thad WHITMORE 12 16:46.1 5:23

104 1039 66 Christopher SHEMES 10 17:04.5 5:29
174 1035 (116) Austin BARANCIK 12 17:49.1 5:44
240 1036 (173) Rylan HUYCK 10 19:36.1 6:18
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5.  Saugatuck                 Team Points -170-
9 1117 6 Marcus SILVA 11 15:56.5 5:07

14 1116 9 Grant REHKOPF 11 16:05.9 5:10
67 1112 42 Jackson BOWMAN 10 16:43.1 5:22
81 1115 52 Sawyer MONROE 11 16:52.4 5:25
93 1114 61 Sammy GAMBOA 12 17:00.2 5:28

167 1118 (111) Ashton SKINNER 10 17:42.6 5:42
236 1113 (169) Ira BROWN 10 19:22.4 6:14

6.  Jonesville                 Team Points -222-
17 1050 11 Caleb BLONDE 11 16:09.1 5:11
33 1051 18 Nicholas FOWLER 12 16:18.3 5:14
43 1052 25 Collin FUCILE 11 16:27.6 5:17
48 1055 28 Ashton POTWIN 10 16:31.9 5:19

204 1049 140 Briggs BAKER 9 18:15.6 5:52
233 1053 (166) Jacob GRAY 10 19:16.6 6:12
237 1054 (170) Elijah NORMAN 11 19:30.3 6:16

7.  Holland Black River                 Team Points -296-
7 1028 5 Jonas BALLARD 11 15:44.5 5:04

56 1034 34 Sebastian ZYLSTRA 11 16:35.7 5:20
58 1031 36 Isaac JOHNSON 12 16:37.3 5:21

114 1029 72 Avery CARLSON 10 17:09.0 5:31
214 1032 149 Jake LEVERING 10 18:34.2 5:58
230 1033 (163) Asher ORNEE 10 19:08.5 6:09
254 1030 (187) Miles DIVOZZO 11 20:23.7 6:33

8.  Stanton Central Montcalm                 Team Points -301-
2 1130 2 Gage HOFFMAN 12 15:33.8 5:00

77 1129 50 Kyler FERTIG 12 16:49.6 5:24
84 1132 55 Sylus WILSON 12 16:54.5 5:26

139 1127 90 Johnny COSTON 10 17:23.7 5:35
155 1126 104 Mason BOLLINGER 9 17:34.8 5:39
182 1131 (121) Evan ROLSTON 12 17:54.9 5:45
227 1128 (160) Tyne EVANS 11 18:59.4 6:06
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9.  Benzie Central                 Team Points -327-
39 969 22 Eli VANPOORTFLIET 10 16:25.4 5:17
68 968 43 Jackson SCHAUB 12 16:44.2 5:23

118 970 75 Wyatt VANPOORTFLIET 12 17:11.8 5:32
121 971 78 Kyle VINCENT 12 17:13.2 5:32
164 967 109 Cage EDINGFIELD 11 17:41.8 5:41
195 965 (131) Walter ARMSTRONG 10 18:04.9 5:49
218 966 (153) Ethin CHANDLER 12 18:39.6 6:00

10.  Hart                 Team Points -330-
63 1023 39 Silas ACKLEY 10 16:39.1 5:21
92 1025 60 Aiden SCHANER 11 16:59.6 5:28

100 1024 64 Mason OPALEWSKI 11 17:02.5 5:29
130 1027 83 Timothy WOLFF 10 17:17.1 5:33
131 1026 84 Trevor VANDERKODDE 10 17:17.5 5:33
133 1022 (85) Grant ACKLEY 10 17:18.1 5:34
170 1021 (113) Carson ACKLEY 11 17:45.2 5:42

11.  Ann Arbor Greenhills                 Team Points -343-
53 963 32 Naveen KULKARNI 11 16:35.4 5:20
78 958 51 Nico AAGESEN 12 16:50.7 5:25

103 962 65 Henry COOPER 9 17:04.3 5:29
109 960 70 Henry BECK 12 17:07.0 5:30
187 964 125 Roger MARIANI 11 17:58.6 5:47
220 959 (155) Lucas AALDERINK 12 18:46.2 6:02
226 961 (159) Twoey BULLOCK JR. 11 18:59.3 6:06

12.  Plymouth Christian Academy                 Team Points -357-
29 1107 16 Isaac COX 9 16:15.6 5:14
36 1110 20 Emmanuel MEHARI 12 16:23.3 5:16
74 1111 48 Simon REED 10 16:48.0 5:24

147 1105 96 Jarel ADAMS 10 17:28.2 5:37
244 1108 177 Tate GENDJAR 9 19:43.6 6:20
249 1106 (182) Gabe BOOKOUT 11 20:04.9 6:27
250 1109 (183) Graham GORTNEY 12 20:15.2 6:31
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13.  Hanover-Horton                 Team Points -360-
34 1013 19 Chad TYSON 11 16:20.1 5:15
88 1009 58 Cooper FLICK 11 16:57.9 5:27

112 1010 71 Tyler HARRIS 10 17:07.9 5:30
146 1011 95 Wyatt HASSENZAHL 10 17:27.8 5:37
175 1008 117 Anderson COOK 10 17:50.2 5:44
198 1012 (134) Zach HASSENZAHL 12 18:07.3 5:49
212 1007 (147) Carson BEACH 10 18:31.6 5:57

14.  Buchanan                 Team Points -385-
24 979 14 John KESER 11 16:14.4 5:13
90 984 59 Jack SHERWOOD 12 16:58.4 5:27

122 981 79 Liam MCBETH 12 17:13.3 5:32
172 982 114 Bentley MOLITOR 9 17:46.6 5:43
179 983 119 Josiah PASSIG 10 17:53.1 5:45
202 985 (138) Charlie SPENCER 10 18:14.5 5:52
205 980 (141) Jacob KUNTZ 12 18:18.7 5:53

15.  Traverse City St. Francis                 Team Points -391-
105 1139 67 William READY 11 17:05.1 5:29
108 1137 69 Harper MULLET 10 17:06.3 5:30
120 1134 77 Nate GORMAN 11 17:12.6 5:32
134 1136 86 Hayden MOHRHARDT 10 17:18.2 5:34
142 1138 92 Louis READY 9 17:24.1 5:36
231 1135 (164) Parker HAYES 9 19:08.9 6:09
251 1133 (184) Harrison ALLEN 10 20:19.1 6:32

16.  Wyoming Potter's House                 Team Points -393-
38 1142 21 Edward MUGISHA 12 16:24.8 5:16

126 1144 81 Isaac STRUCK-VANDERHAAK 12 17:14.6 5:33
141 1140 91 Christopher DELANEY 12 17:24.1 5:36
149 1143 98 Logan SICILIA 10 17:29.2 5:37
153 1141 102 Nick LEONHARD 11 17:30.4 5:38
186 1146 (124) Mattias TULS 11 17:57.7 5:46
234 1145 (167) Caleb SWINEY 11 19:19.0 6:13
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17.  Midland Bullock Creek                 Team Points -397-
40 1070 23 Marshall BRANDT 11 16:26.0 5:17
86 1071 56 Duane DAVIS 12 16:55.1 5:26
99 1074 63 Brendan PLANTE 10 17:02.0 5:28

185 1076 123 Grayson WELLS 10 17:57.2 5:46
196 1073 132 Luke MULDER 10 18:06.0 5:49
245 1072 (178) Simeon LUDWIG 9 19:51.8 6:23
253 1075 (186) Hunter SCHINDEL 10 20:21.5 6:33

18.  Caro                 Team Points -421-
6 988 4 Luke HERRON 11 15:44.3 5:03

125 990 80 Mayson MCINTOSH 11 17:14.5 5:33
160 986 107 Jacob DAISY 9 17:39.3 5:40
166 992 110 Zeke RICKWALT 9 17:42.4 5:41
180 991 120 Jackson RANSFORD 9 17:53.7 5:45
235 987 (168) Jeffrey Jon DIBBLE 9 19:19.4 6:13
242 989 (175) Jackson LESTER 10 19:37.6 6:19

19.  Erie Mason                 Team Points -443-
73 1002 47 Joseph COLALUCA 11 16:47.2 5:24
87 1003 57 Caleb HEALEY 10 16:57.3 5:27

151 1005 100 David MILLS 11 17:30.1 5:37
158 1006 106 Porter RAVARY 11 17:36.5 5:40
197 1004 133 Brayden HINCHER 12 18:06.2 5:49
210 1001 (145) Jackson CARNER 12 18:29.2 5:57
213 1000 (148) Jason COUSINO 12 18:32.1 5:57

20.  Pewamo-Westphalia                 Team Points -454-
70 1100 45 John KOWATCH 11 16:46.0 5:23
75 1098 49 Charlie GEORGE 11 16:48.6 5:24

127 1104 82 Wyatt WERNER 11 17:15.1 5:33
192 1102 128 Nolan MITCHELL 11 18:01.1 5:47
215 1101 150 Daniel KRAMER 9 18:35.7 5:59
219 1103 (154) Reed SCHROEDER 12 18:43.6 6:01
221 1099 (156) Jameson HUHN 10 18:47.0 6:02
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21.  Schoolcraft                 Team Points -467-
55 1121 33 Reese DEVISSER 9 16:35.7 5:20

115 1124 73 Eli MARTIN 12 17:10.0 5:31
116 1119 74 Colin BAUER 11 17:10.4 5:31
184 1122 122 Ace DREWYOR 12 17:56.1 5:46
232 1125 165 Hunter PAGE 10 19:12.9 6:11
246 1120 (179) Alexander BOYNTON 11 19:53.6 6:24
252 1123 (185) Landon EVANS 10 20:19.3 6:32

22.  Blissfield                 Team Points -479-
26 978 15 Michael WEIDMAYER 10 16:14.9 5:13
83 975 54 Noah SILLS 10 16:53.5 5:26

199 977 135 Braedyn TENNANT 12 18:09.5 5:50
200 976 136 Kaleb STUTZMAN 11 18:09.9 5:50
203 974 139 Beckett KLUMP 10 18:14.8 5:52
209 972 (144) Brady BILLS 10 18:27.3 5:56
222 973 (157) Nathanial COLE 12 18:48.6 6:03

23.  Lake City                 Team Points -479-
61 1059 37 Connor HELSEL 12 16:38.3 5:21

137 1056 88 Owen BUTKOVICH 12 17:22.6 5:35
150 1061 99 Brayden SPEARS 11 17:29.9 5:37
176 1060 118 Carter ROOT 11 17:50.8 5:44
201 1058 137 Caiden HELSEL 12 18:14.5 5:52
211 1057 (146) Eli HEJNAL 9 18:31.1 5:57
229 1062 (162) Dan YOUNGBERG 11 19:07.9 6:09

24.  Montrose                 Team Points -487-
82 1097 53 Eli HOBSON 10 16:53.1 5:26

106 1091 68 Michael ALLEN 10 17:05.3 5:30
154 1096 103 Jaycob HIPPS 12 17:34.5 5:39
156 1095 105 Ayden HIPPS 12 17:35.8 5:39
225 1093 158 Jeffery DELONG 9 18:57.0 6:05
238 1094 (171) Joey GLINSKI 12 19:35.4 6:18
247 1092 (180) Jameson BURTRUM 9 19:56.6 6:25

2025 MHSAA LP Cross Country Finals
11/01/2025

Printed at 11/01/2025 14:46:05 6



Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

25.  Harbor Springs                 Team Points -526-
98 1016 62 Grant CORLEW 10 17:02.0 5:28

135 1018 87 Henry KRUZEL 12 17:21.4 5:35
148 1015 97 Landon BAAS 9 17:29.1 5:37
193 1020 129 Max VROMAN 12 18:01.9 5:48
216 1019 151 Ryan LATIMER 10 18:37.1 5:59
239 1014 (172) Lukas APP 11 19:35.6 6:18
243 1017 (176) Jet HOLBROOK 9 19:38.6 6:19

26.  Monroe St. Mary CC                 Team Points -526-
3 1077 3 Christian CRAANEN 10 15:35.8 5:01

161 1078 108 Max FOLDVARY 12 17:40.2 5:41
168 1082 112 Phineas TOTTEN 10 17:42.8 5:42
206 1083 142 Thomas WICKENHEISER 10 18:19.2 5:53
228 1079 161 Kenny KNUDSEN 10 19:06.5 6:09
248 1080 (181) Will RYAN 12 19:57.0 6:25
255 1081 (188) Cash SUZORE 9 20:26.5 6:34

27.  Montague                 Team Points -559-
69 1086 44 Nolan KESSLER 10 16:44.7 5:23

145 1090 94 Gibson SMITH 11 17:27.8 5:37
189 1088 126 Wesley MAIR 9 17:59.8 5:47
208 1087 143 Matthew LEATHERMAN 12 18:24.4 5:55
217 1084 152 Brock HUNTER 11 18:39.0 6:00
241 1089 (174) Jonathan MUELLER 9 19:37.5 6:19
256 1085 (189) Carson JASICK 10 20:30.7 6:36
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Boys Division 3
1 1 994 Hunter EATON 11 Charlevoix 4:54.7 10:00.7 15:00.9 15:30.8 4:59
2 2 1130 Gage HOFFMAN 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 4:55.0 10:01.1 15:05.7 15:33.8 5:00
3 3 1077 Christian CRAANEN 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 4:55.3 10:01.8 15:05.7 15:35.8 5:01
4 (<5) 2036 Logan YOUNGMAN 11 Hillsdale 5:03.0 10:15.5 15:13.2 15:42.3 5:03
5 (<5) 2061 Nole LORENZEN 10 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 4:55.0 10:01.4 15:11.6 15:43.6 5:03
6 4 988 Luke HERRON 11 Caro 4:55.7 10:06.9 15:15.6 15:44.3 5:03
7 5 1028 Jonas BALLARD 11 Holland Black River 4:58.0 10:11.5 15:15.6 15:44.5 5:04
8 (<5) 2008 Owen POPPEMA 10 Bath 5:10.1 10:15.0 15:18.0 15:46.6 5:04
9 6 1117 Marcus SILVA 11 Saugatuck 4:59.3 10:14.2 15:27.4 15:56.5 5:07

10 7 995 Ryder HOPKINS 11 Charlevoix 4:56.1 10:13.2 15:28.5 15:58.4 5:08
11 8 1045 Gibson SHORE 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:05.0 10:12.6 15:29.6 15:59.2 5:08
12 (<5) 2015 Will HULIN 10 Centreville 4:56.4 10:14.1 15:27.0 16:00.9 5:09
13 (<5) 2065 Jayden FOX 12 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 5:01.2 10:17.9 15:34.2 16:05.2 5:10
14 9 1116 Grant REHKOPF 11 Saugatuck 4:59.9 10:16.0 15:36.9 16:05.9 5:10
15 10 1038 Jacob MANKEY 12 Ithaca 5:01.2 10:15.2 15:36.7 16:06.5 5:11
16 (<5) 2014 Clint COUCHMAN 10 Brooklyn Columbia Central 5:02.3 10:22.8 15:36.8 16:09.1 5:11
17 11 1050 Caleb BLONDE 11 Jonesville 4:54.8 10:18.9 15:36.6 16:09.1 5:11
18 (<5) 2054 Tyler LEACH 12 Otisville LakeVille 5:01.4 10:19.4 15:37.4 16:09.8 5:12
19 12 998 Matthew SOLOMON 12 Charlevoix 5:02.8 10:21.3 15:38.8 16:10.2 5:12
20 (<5) 2023 Qwynn DARNELL 12 Elk Rapids 5:04.1 10:20.4 15:39.8 16:11.3 5:12
21 (<5) 2068 William GANCER 11 Stockbridge 5:04.9 10:31.1 15:45.4 16:13.7 5:13
22 13 1040 Landen STYKA 12 Ithaca 4:57.6 10:14.6 15:38.3 16:13.8 5:13
23 (<5) 2058 Paul SALADIN 12 Reed City 5:09.2 10:34.4 15:45.4 16:14.0 5:13
24 14 979 John KESER 11 Buchanan 5:01.7 10:22.9 15:42.2 16:14.4 5:13
25 (<5) 2004 Trenton FETTER 12 Adrian Madison 5:08.0 10:36.6 15:43.8 16:14.8 5:13
26 15 978 Michael WEIDMAYER 10 Blissfield 5:05.9 10:28.8 15:45.8 16:14.9 5:13
27 (<5) 2052 Maxwell DURHAM 12 New Haven 5:13.0 10:29.5 15:45.3 16:15.5 5:13
28 (<5) 2010 Jeryn FRISBIE 12 Belding 5:08.8 10:31.1 15:48.6 16:15.6 5:14
29 16 1107 Isaac COX 9 Plymouth Christian Academy 5:12.6 10:34.7 15:45.0 16:15.6 5:14
30 (<5) 2040 Tristan HERNANDEZ 10 Kingsley 5:04.4 10:25.1 15:43.7 16:15.6 5:14
31 (<5) 2025 Evan OLSON 11 Elkton-Pigeon-BP Laker 5:03.3 10:23.5 15:46.3 16:15.9 5:14
32 17 1065 Lucas GATES 12 Lansing Catholic 5:07.5 10:26.2 15:46.6 16:16.5 5:14
33 18 1051 Nicholas FOWLER 12 Jonesville 5:03.3 10:23.7 15:47.3 16:18.3 5:14
34 19 1013 Chad TYSON 11 Hanover-Horton 5:11.3 10:35.9 15:51.9 16:20.1 5:15
35 (<5) 2041 Noah DEVEREAUX 12 Laingsburg 5:11.2 10:37.7 15:54.5 16:22.0 5:16
36 20 1110 Emmanuel MEHARI 12 Plymouth Christian Academy 5:09.3 10:34.1 15:55.3 16:23.3 5:16
37 (<5) 2043 Cooper TIFFANY 11 Lakeview 5:02.9 10:29.3 15:54.4 16:23.4 5:16
38 21 1142 Edward MUGISHA 12 Wyoming Potter's House 5:11.1 10:34.5 15:53.9 16:24.8 5:16
39 22 969 Eli VANPOORTFLIET 10 Benzie Central 5:12.1 10:36.4 15:55.9 16:25.4 5:17
40 23 1070 Marshall BRANDT 11 Midland Bullock Creek 5:09.9 10:31.5 15:57.8 16:26.0 5:17
41 (<5) 2037 John EDLER 12 Homer 5:09.6 10:35.2 15:58.0 16:27.1 5:17
42 24 1069 James TENNES 11 Lansing Catholic 5:13.9 10:37.2 15:56.9 16:27.5 5:17
43 25 1052 Collin FUCILE 11 Jonesville 5:08.4 10:33.1 15:57.0 16:27.6 5:17
44 (<5) 2026 Levi SCHIMMEL 11 GR Covenant Christian 5:07.9 10:33.2 15:58.2 16:28.1 5:18
45 26 1063 Everett BEACH 11 Lansing Catholic 5:09.1 10:35.0 15:57.9 16:28.3 5:18
46 27 1042 Rocky BOLTON 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:21.9 10:35.0 15:54.7 16:28.9 5:18
47 (<5) 2011 Isaac DIONNE 11 Boyne City 5:08.1 10:34.8 16:01.3 16:30.1 5:18
48 28 1055 Ashton POTWIN 10 Jonesville 5:12.2 10:36.8 16:01.0 16:31.9 5:19
49 29 1043 Soren CROSTHWAITE 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:16.0 10:36.6 16:00.5 16:32.7 5:19
50 (<5) 2022 Landon MADDEN 11 Delton-Kellogg 5:14.8 10:42.8 16:05.6 16:32.7 5:19
51 30 1037 Evan MACLAREN 11 Ithaca 5:12.5 10:41.2 16:04.8 16:33.0 5:19
52 31 1066 Téo KRUMM 11 Lansing Catholic 5:10.5 10:40.1 16:03.9 16:34.3 5:20
53 32 963 Naveen KULKARNI 11 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:17.4 10:46.0 16:09.0 16:35.4 5:20
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54 (<5) 2021 Alessandro AVILA 12 Constantine 5:10.1 10:41.4 16:04.0 16:35.4 5:20
55 33 1121 Reese DEVISSER 9 Schoolcraft 5:15.7 10:43.2 16:03.6 16:35.7 5:20
56 34 1034 Sebastian ZYLSTRA 11 Holland Black River 5:17.0 10:43.1 16:01.3 16:35.7 5:20
57 35 993 Maxwell DRENTH 11 Charlevoix 5:10.3 10:29.6 16:01.4 16:36.5 5:20
58 36 1031 Isaac JOHNSON 12 Holland Black River 5:09.2 10:39.5 16:04.3 16:37.3 5:21
59 (<5) 2063 Evan CIVINSKAS 11 Roscommon 5:09.6 10:37.9 16:07.9 16:38.0 5:21
60 (<5) 2033 Logan YOUNG 11 Harrison 5:14.4 10:44.5 16:07.5 16:38.1 5:21
61 37 1059 Connor HELSEL 12 Lake City 5:06.5 10:35.9 16:07.8 16:38.3 5:21
62 38 1046 Peter SOLTIS 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:25.9 10:48.4 16:06.6 16:39.1 5:21
63 39 1023 Silas ACKLEY 10 Hart 5:28.0 10:51.1 16:09.4 16:39.1 5:21
64 (<5) 2009 Gage SPENCER 12 Beaverton 5:14.3 10:39.4 16:07.2 16:40.8 5:22
65 40 1068 Grady RICHEY 10 Lansing Catholic 5:08.7 10:37.2 16:07.6 16:41.6 5:22
66 41 1044 Avery MORROW 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:26.2 10:51.6 16:12.7 16:43.1 5:22
67 42 1112 Jackson BOWMAN 10 Saugatuck 5:12.9 10:38.3 16:10.9 16:43.1 5:22
68 43 968 Jackson SCHAUB 12 Benzie Central 5:07.9 10:45.5 16:11.4 16:44.2 5:23
69 44 1086 Nolan KESSLER 10 Montague 5:12.6 10:44.6 16:13.5 16:44.7 5:23
70 45 1100 John KOWATCH 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:14.3 10:39.3 16:12.5 16:46.0 5:23
71 46 1041 Thad WHITMORE 12 Ithaca 5:15.1 10:47.2 16:12.7 16:46.1 5:23
72 (<5) 2069 Ben GAUTSCHE 12 Union City 5:22.9 10:51.6 16:15.5 16:46.4 5:23
73 47 1002 Joseph COLALUCA 11 Erie Mason 5:17.5 10:47.9 16:16.8 16:47.2 5:24
74 48 1111 Simon REED 10 Plymouth Christian Academy 5:17.4 10:46.0 16:18.4 16:48.0 5:24
75 49 1098 Charlie GEORGE 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:23.8 10:54.6 16:21.8 16:48.6 5:24
76 (<5) 2006 Owen BEINDIT 12 Algonac 5:15.8 10:45.3 16:18.5 16:49.1 5:24
77 50 1129 Kyler FERTIG 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:17.9 10:46.5 16:18.9 16:49.6 5:24
78 51 958 Nico AAGESEN 12 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:17.7 10:46.8 16:18.0 16:50.7 5:25
79 (<5) 2060 Asher PUTMAN 9 Reese 5:09.7 10:44.3 16:18.8 16:51.2 5:25
80 (<5) 2046 Edison HUIZINGA 10 Manistee 5:10.7 10:46.7 16:22.7 16:51.9 5:25
81 52 1115 Sawyer MONROE 11 Saugatuck 5:14.7 10:42.1 16:17.1 16:52.4 5:25
82 53 1097 Eli HOBSON 10 Montrose 5:26.8 10:50.0 16:21.5 16:53.1 5:26
83 54 975 Noah SILLS 10 Blissfield 5:15.7 10:48.7 16:21.7 16:53.5 5:26
84 55 1132 Sylus WILSON 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:18.3 10:48.1 16:24.4 16:54.5 5:26
85 (<5) 2032 William (liam) MAHAFFY 10 Grayling 5:13.6 10:52.2 16:25.9 16:54.7 5:26
86 56 1071 Duane DAVIS 12 Midland Bullock Creek 5:20.6 10:53.7 16:22.6 16:55.1 5:26
87 57 1003 Caleb HEALEY 10 Erie Mason 5:18.3 10:51.7 16:26.3 16:57.3 5:27
88 58 1009 Cooper FLICK 11 Hanover-Horton 5:11.6 10:47.2 16:24.4 16:57.9 5:27
89 (<5) 2027 Easton MCCLOY 11 GR NorthPointe Christian 5:25.9 10:54.4 16:28.1 16:58.2 5:27
90 59 984 Jack SHERWOOD 12 Buchanan 5:12.9 10:54.1 16:30.6 16:58.4 5:27
91 (<5) 2038 Ethan HUFF 11 Homer 5:15.2 10:48.1 16:24.9 16:59.1 5:28
92 60 1025 Aiden SCHANER 11 Hart 5:26.3 10:55.9 16:26.2 16:59.6 5:28
93 61 1114 Sammy GAMBOA 12 Saugatuck 5:19.0 10:50.2 16:27.1 17:00.2 5:28
94 (<5) 2030 Connor BOTELER 11 Grass Lake 5:32.5 11:03.9 16:31.2 17:00.4 5:28
95 (<5) 2029 Evan BUTEYN 11 Grandville Calvin Christian 5:16.4 10:50.6 16:28.2 17:00.7 5:28
96 (<5) 2044 Kenneth MANGLES 11 Leslie 5:07.5 10:55.5 16:32.4 17:00.7 5:28
97 (<5) 2070 Sam CASIANO 9 Watervliet 5:16.6 10:50.4 16:29.1 17:00.9 5:28
98 62 1016 Grant CORLEW 10 Harbor Springs 5:08.4 10:45.8 16:27.8 17:02.0 5:28
99 63 1074 Brendan PLANTE 10 Midland Bullock Creek 5:21.2 10:59.1 16:31.2 17:02.0 5:28

100 64 1024 Mason OPALEWSKI 11 Hart 5:26.7 10:56.3 16:31.3 17:02.5 5:29
101 (<5) 2018 Owen WINDGASTON 11 Clawson 5:18.0 10:50.0 16:28.9 17:03.2 5:29
102 (<5) 2051 Owen SYTSEMA 11 Muskegon Western Mich. Christian 5:22.6 11:01.7 16:37.4 17:03.7 5:29
103 65 962 Henry COOPER 9 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:20.6 11:00.7 16:32.4 17:04.3 5:29
104 66 1039 Christopher SHEMES 10 Ithaca 5:22.1 10:56.3 16:31.9 17:04.5 5:29
105 67 1139 William READY 11 Traverse City St. Francis 5:24.8 11:05.4 16:34.5 17:05.1 5:29
106 68 1091 Michael ALLEN 10 Montrose 5:33.0 11:04.7 16:36.9 17:05.3 5:30
107 (<5) 2053 David CASTREJON 11 Newaygo 5:24.4 11:04.3 16:38.5 17:06.2 5:30
108 69 1137 Harper MULLET 10 Traverse City St. Francis 5:26.4 11:05.8 16:38.6 17:06.3 5:30
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace
109 70 960 Henry BECK 12 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:19.0 11:03.6 16:40.1 17:07.0 5:30
110 (<5) 2034 Aiden MCDONALD 11 Hartford 5:14.3 10:51.2 16:34.5 17:07.5 5:30
111 (<5) 2066 Remyngton CLISH 10 Sanford-Meridian 5:25.7 11:02.3 16:38.1 17:07.8 5:30
112 71 1010 Tyler HARRIS 10 Hanover-Horton 5:20.8 10:55.9 16:36.7 17:07.9 5:30
113 (<5) 2056 Hunter WALKER 10 Quincy 5:28.0 11:06.7 16:38.8 17:08.3 5:31
114 72 1029 Avery CARLSON 10 Holland Black River 5:23.9 11:06.6 16:38.5 17:09.0 5:31
115 73 1124 Eli MARTIN 12 Schoolcraft 5:23.3 11:01.4 16:39.8 17:10.0 5:31
116 74 1119 Colin BAUER 11 Schoolcraft 5:26.8 11:08.8 16:40.5 17:10.4 5:31
117 (<5) 2039 Luke STANLEY 12 Ida 5:15.8 10:57.4 16:37.9 17:11.3 5:31
118 75 970 Wyatt VANPOORTFLIET 12 Benzie Central 5:24.5 11:09.3 16:43.6 17:11.8 5:32
119 76 997 Aurie SELPH 10 Charlevoix 5:27.5 11:07.5 16:43.3 17:12.2 5:32
120 77 1134 Nate GORMAN 11 Traverse City St. Francis 5:26.2 11:05.9 16:39.9 17:12.6 5:32
121 78 971 Kyle VINCENT 12 Benzie Central 5:17.1 11:03.4 16:44.3 17:13.2 5:32
122 79 981 Liam MCBETH 12 Buchanan 5:14.3 10:56.9 16:41.4 17:13.3 5:32
123 (<5) 2067 Parker WEIRICH 10 Shelby 5:28.2 11:05.9 16:42.4 17:13.5 5:32
124 (<5) 2047 Robert DYKHOUSE 12 Manton 5:14.8 11:00.3 16:41.6 17:14.4 5:32
125 80 990 Mayson MCINTOSH 11 Caro 5:30.9 11:12.2 16:44.7 17:14.5 5:33
126 81 1144 Isaac STRUCK-VANDERHAAK 12 Wyoming Potter's House 5:25.6 11:05.2 16:42.3 17:14.6 5:33
127 82 1104 Wyatt WERNER 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:21.4 10:53.9 16:38.3 17:15.1 5:33
128 (<5) 2049 Braydn WINKEL 11 McBain 5:23.1 11:03.3 16:42.9 17:15.8 5:33
129 (<5) 2062 Jack SONGER 10 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 5:28.8 11:07.2 16:44.6 17:16.9 5:33
130 83 1027 Timothy WOLFF 10 Hart 5:33.8 11:11.4 16:45.8 17:17.1 5:33
131 84 1026 Trevor VANDERKODDE 10 Hart 5:34.3 11:17.1 16:50.7 17:17.5 5:33
132 (<5) 2005 Paul MCCLURE 12 Adrian Madison 5:27.5 11:07.8 16:42.8 17:17.5 5:33
133 (85) 1022 Grant ACKLEY 10 Hart 5:28.4 11:07.9 16:44.4 17:18.1 5:34
134 86 1136 Hayden MOHRHARDT 10 Traverse City St. Francis 5:27.5 11:06.0 16:43.1 17:18.2 5:34
135 87 1018 Henry KRUZEL 12 Harbor Springs 5:23.0 11:10.4 16:51.9 17:21.4 5:35
136 (<5) 2028 Isaac NORCROSS 12 GR NorthPointe Christian 5:25.5 11:05.6 16:49.2 17:21.8 5:35
137 88 1056 Owen BUTKOVICH 12 Lake City 5:22.5 11:10.2 16:51.6 17:22.6 5:35
138 (89) 996 Jacob MULADORE 10 Charlevoix 5:29.3 11:08.5 16:52.0 17:23.6 5:35
139 90 1127 Johnny COSTON 10 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:28.2 11:09.9 16:52.6 17:23.7 5:35
140 (<5) 2057 Tanner DOZIER 10 Reed City 5:25.1 11:10.7 16:53.1 17:23.8 5:35
141 91 1140 Christopher DELANEY 12 Wyoming Potter's House 5:25.8 11:13.1 16:53.0 17:24.1 5:36
142 92 1138 Louis READY 9 Traverse City St. Francis 5:25.7 11:06.3 16:51.9 17:24.1 5:36
143 (93) 1067 Carson POTTER 10 Lansing Catholic 5:28.2 11:11.8 16:51.8 17:25.2 5:36
144 (<5) 2012 Finn PARISH 11 Boyne City 5:23.7 11:14.4 16:53.8 17:26.0 5:36
145 94 1090 Gibson SMITH 11 Montague 5:25.0 11:15.4 17:00.7 17:27.8 5:37
146 95 1011 Wyatt HASSENZAHL 10 Hanover-Horton 5:20.8 11:03.0 16:51.8 17:27.8 5:37
147 96 1105 Jarel ADAMS 10 Plymouth Christian Academy 5:25.4 11:10.8 16:57.2 17:28.2 5:37
148 97 1015 Landon BAAS 9 Harbor Springs 5:22.8 11:14.6 17:00.6 17:29.1 5:37
149 98 1143 Logan SICILIA 10 Wyoming Potter's House 5:25.4 11:09.6 16:56.0 17:29.2 5:37
150 99 1061 Brayden SPEARS 11 Lake City 5:22.5 11:10.9 16:57.4 17:29.9 5:37
151 100 1005 David MILLS 11 Erie Mason 5:21.7 11:08.7 16:59.3 17:30.1 5:37
152 (101) 1048 Jude WENTZLOFF 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:41.0 11:20.0 16:58.7 17:30.1 5:38
153 102 1141 Nick LEONHARD 11 Wyoming Potter's House 5:28.9 11:13.7 16:58.7 17:30.4 5:38
154 103 1096 Jaycob HIPPS 12 Montrose 5:34.3 11:18.4 17:07.2 17:34.5 5:39
155 104 1126 Mason BOLLINGER 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:29.8 11:18.5 17:06.3 17:34.8 5:39
156 105 1095 Ayden HIPPS 12 Montrose 5:33.9 11:18.6 17:07.2 17:35.8 5:39
157 (<5) 2013 Carson ERNSBERGER 9 Bridgman 5:29.3 11:18.2 17:03.4 17:36.1 5:39
158 106 1006 Porter RAVARY 11 Erie Mason 5:24.3 11:11.2 17:01.7 17:36.5 5:40
159 (<5) 2019 Haiden BENNETT 9 Clinton 5:21.3 11:11.4 17:03.8 17:38.1 5:40
160 107 986 Jacob DAISY 9 Caro 5:34.8 11:27.4 17:05.8 17:39.3 5:40
161 108 1078 Max FOLDVARY 12 Monroe St. Mary CC 5:24.7 11:17.1 17:09.7 17:40.2 5:41
162 (<5) 2055 Grant RASOR 9 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 5:28.5 11:16.5 17:08.6 17:41.0 5:41
163 (<5) 2048 Jack HELSEL 12 Manton 5:32.2 11:25.5 17:10.8 17:41.4 5:41
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164 109 967 Cage EDINGFIELD 11 Benzie Central 5:20.9 11:21.0 17:09.1 17:41.8 5:41
165 (<5) 2017 Jaxon HEMGESBERG 11 Chesaning 5:25.3 11:14.9 17:08.9 17:42.0 5:41
166 110 992 Zeke RICKWALT 9 Caro 5:28.6 11:17.8 17:07.1 17:42.4 5:41
167 (111) 1118 Ashton SKINNER 10 Saugatuck 5:34.3 11:22.6 17:11.0 17:42.6 5:42
168 112 1082 Phineas TOTTEN 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 5:26.9 11:24.0 17:13.6 17:42.8 5:42
169 (<5) 2064 Thomas JANISSE 11 Roscommon 5:27.3 11:23.5 17:08.0 17:43.0 5:42
170 (113) 1021 Carson ACKLEY 11 Hart 5:31.5 11:16.1 17:11.0 17:45.2 5:42
171 (<5) 2042 Austin HODGES 10 Laingsburg 5:31.0 11:24.5 17:13.2 17:45.3 5:42
172 114 982 Bentley MOLITOR 9 Buchanan 5:37.8 11:33.2 17:16.9 17:46.6 5:43
173 (115) 1047 Karl SWAGER 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:41.9 11:31.4 17:17.4 17:47.5 5:43
174 (116) 1035 Austin BARANCIK 12 Ithaca 5:27.9 11:18.7 17:15.5 17:49.1 5:44
175 117 1008 Anderson COOK 10 Hanover-Horton 5:38.2 11:30.3 17:18.5 17:50.2 5:44
176 118 1060 Carter ROOT 11 Lake City 5:27.8 11:24.8 17:15.1 17:50.8 5:44
177 (<5) 2016 Jobriel OCTUBRE 11 Chesaning 5:37.4 11:31.8 17:20.4 17:52.5 5:45
178 (<5) 2059 Wesley HAINES 12 Reese 5:29.8 11:26.1 17:18.7 17:53.1 5:45
179 119 983 Josiah PASSIG 10 Buchanan 5:36.5 11:33.4 17:19.6 17:53.1 5:45
180 120 991 Jackson RANSFORD 9 Caro 5:34.7 11:30.1 17:21.6 17:53.7 5:45
181 (<5) 2024 Henry HAAG 11 Elkton-Pigeon-BP Laker 5:22.1 11:15.7 17:19.1 17:54.6 5:45
182 (121) 1131 Evan ROLSTON 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:30.5 11:24.4 17:23.6 17:54.9 5:45
183 (<5) 2031 Connor SHERWOOD Sr Grass Lake 5:32.3 11:23.1 17:22.8 17:56.0 5:46
184 122 1122 Ace DREWYOR 12 Schoolcraft 5:29.0 11:25.4 17:23.6 17:56.1 5:46
185 123 1076 Grayson WELLS 10 Midland Bullock Creek 5:51.6 11:37.2 17:24.4 17:57.2 5:46
186 (124) 1146 Mattias TULS 11 Wyoming Potter's House 5:25.7 11:19.1 17:20.5 17:57.7 5:46
187 125 964 Roger MARIANI 11 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:37.6 11:31.9 17:24.0 17:58.6 5:47
188 (<5) 2020 Aiden WOODS 12 Comstock 5:35.9 11:32.5 17:27.7 17:59.3 5:47
189 126 1088 Wesley MAIR 9 Montague 5:48.2 11:41.4 17:28.3 17:59.8 5:47
190 (127) 999 Jacob VEURINK 12 Charlevoix 5:32.3 11:19.1 17:26.7 18:00.4 5:47
191 (<5) 2050 Masen O'NEIL 10 Millington 5:37.4 11:36.3 17:29.6 18:00.9 5:47
192 128 1102 Nolan MITCHELL 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:34.3 11:30.9 17:26.0 18:01.1 5:47
193 129 1020 Max VROMAN 12 Harbor Springs 5:26.4 11:28.3 17:28.4 18:01.9 5:48
194 (130) 1064 Blaise DEMKO 12 Lansing Catholic 5:32.9 11:35.5 17:31.6 18:02.2 5:48
195 (131) 965 Walter ARMSTRONG 10 Benzie Central 5:36.3 11:37.5 17:28.8 18:04.9 5:49
196 132 1073 Luke MULDER 10 Midland Bullock Creek 5:43.7 11:37.7 17:33.8 18:06.0 5:49
197 133 1004 Brayden HINCHER 12 Erie Mason 5:30.5 11:33.1 17:31.1 18:06.2 5:49
198 (134) 1012 Zach HASSENZAHL 12 Hanover-Horton 5:26.7 11:29.8 17:32.9 18:07.3 5:49
199 135 977 Braedyn TENNANT 12 Blissfield 5:43.9 11:43.5 17:38.0 18:09.5 5:50
200 136 976 Kaleb STUTZMAN 11 Blissfield 5:43.5 11:40.6 17:38.2 18:09.9 5:50
201 137 1058 Caiden HELSEL 12 Lake City 5:06.2 10:37.0 17:30.5 18:14.5 5:52
202 (138) 985 Charlie SPENCER 10 Buchanan 5:32.9 11:35.3 17:41.9 18:14.5 5:52
203 139 974 Beckett KLUMP 10 Blissfield 5:36.0 11:45.4 17:44.1 18:14.8 5:52
204 140 1049 Briggs BAKER 9 Jonesville 5:46.4 11:45.7 17:43.1 18:15.6 5:52
205 (141) 980 Jacob KUNTZ 12 Buchanan 5:39.4 11:48.8 17:46.8 18:18.7 5:53
206 142 1083 Thomas WICKENHEISER 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 5:42.8 11:51.3 17:47.6 18:19.2 5:53
207 (<5) 2007 Carter BROUWER 10 Bangor 5:46.6 11:43.1 17:44.5 18:19.8 5:54
208 143 1087 Matthew LEATHERMAN 12 Montague 5:47.9 11:46.4 17:47.6 18:24.4 5:55
209 (144) 972 Brady BILLS 10 Blissfield 5:40.2 11:50.3 17:54.3 18:27.3 5:56
210 (145) 1001 Jackson CARNER 12 Erie Mason 5:31.7 11:35.0 17:49.9 18:29.2 5:57
211 (146) 1057 Eli HEJNAL 9 Lake City 5:42.4 11:56.6 17:58.2 18:31.1 5:57
212 (147) 1007 Carson BEACH 10 Hanover-Horton 5:41.2 11:51.3 17:55.0 18:31.6 5:57
213 (148) 1000 Jason COUSINO 12 Erie Mason 5:37.6 11:48.5 17:54.7 18:32.1 5:57
214 149 1032 Jake LEVERING 10 Holland Black River 5:41.8 12:00.3 18:01.7 18:34.2 5:58
215 150 1101 Daniel KRAMER 9 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:57.1 12:04.9 18:03.5 18:35.7 5:59
216 151 1019 Ryan LATIMER 10 Harbor Springs 5:41.2 11:52.1 18:03.6 18:37.1 5:59
217 152 1084 Brock HUNTER 11 Montague 5:48.0 11:52.0 18:02.6 18:39.0 6:00
218 (153) 966 Ethin CHANDLER 12 Benzie Central 5:30.5 11:51.5 18:01.3 18:39.6 6:00
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219 (154) 1103 Reed SCHROEDER 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:46.1 12:04.9 18:10.7 18:43.6 6:01
220 (155) 959 Lucas AALDERINK 12 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:47.5 12:01.7 18:15.8 18:46.2 6:02
221 (156) 1099 Jameson HUHN 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:48.6 11:58.9 18:10.6 18:47.0 6:02
222 (157) 973 Nathanial COLE 12 Blissfield 5:52.4 12:07.6 18:14.6 18:48.6 6:03
223 (<5) 2045 Donavin REIST 11 Mancelona 5:25.5 11:49.6 18:12.9 18:51.4 6:04
224 (<5) 2035 Josaias ROBLES 11 Hartford 5:43.0 11:57.9 18:18.0 18:53.4 6:04
225 158 1093 Jeffery DELONG 9 Montrose 5:57.1 12:10.2 18:26.9 18:57.0 6:05
226 (159) 961 Twoey BULLOCK JR. 11 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:55.6 12:16.7 18:31.3 18:59.3 6:06
227 (160) 1128 Tyne EVANS 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:55.1 12:10.7 18:31.7 18:59.4 6:06
228 161 1079 Kenny KNUDSEN 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 5:51.3 12:16.2 18:33.4 19:06.5 6:09
229 (162) 1062 Dan YOUNGBERG 11 Lake City 5:43.5 12:11.0 18:32.1 19:07.9 6:09
230 (163) 1033 Asher ORNEE 10 Holland Black River 5:57.7 12:21.8 18:36.3 19:08.5 6:09
231 (164) 1135 Parker HAYES 9 Traverse City St. Francis 5:58.1 12:19.4 18:34.2 19:08.9 6:09
232 165 1125 Hunter PAGE 10 Schoolcraft 6:00.5 12:17.0 18:37.4 19:12.9 6:11
233 (166) 1053 Jacob GRAY 10 Jonesville 5:47.7 12:05.4 18:38.0 19:16.6 6:12
234 (167) 1145 Caleb SWINEY 11 Wyoming Potter's House 5:25.9 11:47.6 18:37.5 19:19.0 6:13
235 (168) 987 Jeffrey Jon DIBBLE 9 Caro 6:14.5 12:45.9 18:49.7 19:19.4 6:13
236 (169) 1113 Ira BROWN 10 Saugatuck 5:19.5 11:24.5 18:47.0 19:22.4 6:14
237 (170) 1054 Elijah NORMAN 11 Jonesville 5:49.3 12:17.6 18:53.2 19:30.3 6:16
238 (171) 1094 Joey GLINSKI 12 Montrose 6:02.1 12:25.1 19:03.4 19:35.4 6:18
239 (172) 1014 Lukas APP 11 Harbor Springs 6:03.6 12:38.4 19:03.9 19:35.6 6:18
240 (173) 1036 Rylan HUYCK 10 Ithaca 5:51.3 12:29.8 19:05.1 19:36.1 6:18
241 (174) 1089 Jonathan MUELLER 9 Montague 6:02.5 12:27.6 18:58.2 19:37.5 6:19
242 (175) 989 Jackson LESTER 10 Caro 5:58.8 12:29.2 18:59.2 19:37.6 6:19
243 (176) 1017 Jet HOLBROOK 9 Harbor Springs 6:03.6 12:38.4 19:04.4 19:38.6 6:19
244 177 1108 Tate GENDJAR 9 Plymouth Christian Academy 6:05.3 12:36.9 19:05.4 19:43.6 6:20
245 (178) 1072 Simeon LUDWIG 9 Midland Bullock Creek 5:55.5 12:36.1 19:09.2 19:51.8 6:23
246 (179) 1120 Alexander BOYNTON 11 Schoolcraft 6:15.8 12:56.2 19:21.6 19:53.6 6:24
247 (180) 1092 Jameson BURTRUM 9 Montrose 6:12.9 12:54.8 19:26.3 19:56.6 6:25
248 (181) 1080 Will RYAN 12 Monroe St. Mary CC 6:07.8 12:49.6 19:23.4 19:57.0 6:25
249 (182) 1106 Gabe BOOKOUT 11 Plymouth Christian Academy 6:06.4 12:57.4 19:28.4 20:04.9 6:27
250 (183) 1109 Graham GORTNEY 12 Plymouth Christian Academy 6:06.2 12:57.2 19:40.9 20:15.2 6:31
251 (184) 1133 Harrison ALLEN 10 Traverse City St. Francis 6:20.0 13:08.8 19:45.0 20:19.1 6:32
252 (185) 1123 Landon EVANS 10 Schoolcraft 6:20.0 13:09.6 19:48.9 20:19.3 6:32
253 (186) 1075 Hunter SCHINDEL 10 Midland Bullock Creek 6:11.8 13:07.7 19:46.7 20:21.5 6:33
254 (187) 1030 Miles DIVOZZO 11 Holland Black River 6:27.4 13:08.7 19:45.3 20:23.7 6:33
255 (188) 1081 Cash SUZORE 9 Monroe St. Mary CC 6:20.6 13:09.3 19:50.9 20:26.5 6:34
256 (189) 1085 Carson JASICK 10 Montague 6:21.6 13:11.7 19:51.9 20:30.7 6:36

Number of records: 256
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